© © N OO MNP

N PR R R R R R R R R
© © Nk~ WDNDR O

Qualifizierte Mannschaften fir den 5. Durchgang KidsCup 2025

Verein

SG Dortmund (1)

SG Schwimmen Minster (1)

SG Mulheim/Ruhr (1)

SC Delphin Geldern (1)

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen (1)
SG Essen (1)

Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 (1)
Polizei-SV Oberhausen (1)

SG Bayer (1)

SSFBonn 05 (1)

SC Undine Beckum (1)

FS Duisburg 1920 (1)

SG Dortmund (2)

SG Ruhr (1)

SG Neuss (1)

SV Steele 1911 (1)

TusS Viktoria Rietberg 1910 (1)

SV Blau WeiB Bochum (1)

SC Hurth 1930 (1)

Uerdinger SV 08 (1)

Bezirk

Sldwestfalen
Nordwestfalen
Ruhrgebiet

Rhein Wupper
Nordwestfalen
Ruhrgebiet

Aachen

Ruhrgebiet

Rhein Wupper
Mittelrhein
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Ruhrgebiet
Sldwestfalen
Sldwestfalen
Rhein Wupper
Ruhrgebiet
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Sidwestfalen
Mittelrhein

Rhein Wupper

Endzeit

19:41,81
20:13,67
20:26,56
20:37,17
21:09,42
21:13,78
21:17,73
21:18,71
21:23,88
21:31,49
21:32,78
21:51,08
21:52,15
21:53,08
21:55,67
22:01,47
22:15,94
22:18,68
22:23,01
22:42,03



