Qualifizierte Mannschaften für den 5. Durchgang KidsCup 2025

	Verein	Bezirk	Endzeit
1.	SG Dortmund (1)	Südwestfalen	19:41,81
2.	SG Schwimmen Münster (1)	Nordwestfalen	20:13,67
3.	SG Mülheim/Ruhr (1)	Ruhrgebiet	20:26,56
4.	SC Delphin Geldern (1)	Rhein Wupper	20:37,17
5.	SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen (1)	Nordwestfalen	21:09,42
6.	SG Essen (1)	Ruhrgebiet	21:13,78
7.	Freie Schwimmer Wegberg 1993 (1)	Aachen	21:17,73
8.	Polizei-SV Oberhausen (1)	Ruhrgebiet	21:18,71
9.	SG Bayer (1)	Rhein Wupper	21:23,88
10.	SSF Bonn 05 (1)	Mittelrhein	21:31,49
11.	SC Undine Beckum (1)	Ostwestfalen-Lippe	21:32,78
12.	FS Duisburg 1920 (1)	Ruhrgebiet	21:51,08
13.	SG Dortmund (2)	Südwestfalen	21:52,15
14.	SG Ruhr (1)	Südwestfalen	21:53,08
15.	SG Neuss (1)	Rhein Wupper	21:55,67
16.	SV Steele 1911 (1)	Ruhrgebiet	22:01,47
17.	TuS Viktoria Rietberg 1910 (1)	Ostwestfalen-Lippe	22:15,94
18.	SV Blau Weiß Bochum (1)	Südwestfalen	22:18,68
19.	SC Hürth 1930 (1)	Mittelrhein	22:23,01
20.	Uerdinger SV 08 (1)	Rhein Wupper	22:42,03